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Samina Shaikh <samina@rmi.rizvi.edu.in>

Fwd: Thanking to Advocate (Mrs.) Rubina Akhtar Hasan Rizvi and Team 
1 message

Radhika Vakharia <radhikasamar22@gmail.com> Mon, May 6, 2019 at 2:56 PM
To: samina@rmi.rizvi.edu.in

 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Mataprasad Gupta <mataprasad.gupta@pakh.net> 
Date: Tue, Apr 2, 2019, 12:42 
Subject: Thanking to Advocate (Mrs.) Rubina Akhtar Hasan Rizvi and Team 
To: <radhikasamar22@gmail.com>, <drpriyankapravs@gmail.com> 
Cc: Amin Jiwani <amin.jiwani@pakh.net>, Dr. Sanjay Oak <sanjay.oak@pakh.net>, Noor Alam <noor.alam@pakh.net>, Vishal
Kadam <vishal.kadam@pakh.net> 
 
 
Dear Dr Priyanka,
 
It gives me immense pleasure to thank you and appreciate Advocate (Mrs.) Rubina Akhtar Hasan Rizvi for
organizing wonderful Event for students and faculties. We are very grateful for opportunity given to participate
in the programme.
 
I hope that you all found a Health Talk given by our diverse and dynamic speaker's were more informative and
worthwhile, since the primary goal of this event was to bring you information that has not been discussed in
many events and forums, or other dedicated to Cancer Awareness Drive.
 
Also, I hope that everyone who attended this program had got the chance to discuss topic presented to this
event 
 
We wish you all the best and wish that Rizvi Education Society touches the new heights in future.
 
We will be glad to participate in such events in future too.
 
 
  
--  

Thanks & Regards,

Dr.Mataprasad Gupta 

Sr.Manager – Operations

Prince Aly Khan Hospital

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Aga Hall, Nesbit Road, Mazagaon, 

Mumbai - 400 010

Tele  :  +91 22 2377 7800 | Extn : 951

Fax   :  +91 22 2374 3820 

Mob. : +91 99 30 450 343

Email : mataprasad.gupta@pakh.net 
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